From the 26th to the 30th December, we are giving you the chance to win your order back! Simply place your order and you will be automatically added into the prize draw for your chance to win!

WIN YOUR ORDER BACK - NOVEMBER 2020 PRIZE DRAW TERMS & CONDITIONS

THE PROMOTER of **Win your order back competition** is PrettyLittleThing.com Limited of 49/51 Dale Street, Manchester M1 2HF ("**Promoter**").

These terms and conditions apply to the **Win your order back competition – November 2020** ("The Competition") run by PrettyLittleThing.com Limited and, by claiming the prize, entrants will be deemed to have read and accepted these terms and agree to be bound by them

The competition is open to any person aged 18 and over, except for employees of PrettyLittleThing.com Limited and their families, partners, and anyone else connected with the creation and administration of the promotion.

The Competition prize:

Win the value of your order, including the postage charges which will be issued back on the payment method used to place the order within 5 days following the email confirmation that the customer has won the amount of their order back.

PrettyLittleThing reserves the right to alter or amend the methods of entry or The Competition at any time.

To enter The Competition, the described action must be completed between 00.00am (UK GMT) 26/11/20 and 23.59pm (UK GMT) 30/11/2020.

The method of entry to the competition is simply "Place an order on the PrettyLittleThing.com site" describes the action of completing an order.

The Competition opens at 00.00am (UK GMT) 26/11/20 and closes at 23.59pm (UK GMT) 30/11/2020.

400 winners will be selected at random and contacted before 01/12/20 and receive an email confirmation that they have won the amount of their order back.

PrettyLittleThing.com Limited decision on the winner is final.

Only entries that follow the required entry process will be considered. PrettyLittleThing.com Limited accepts no responsibility for any inability to submit entries as a result of computer service, systems and/or server failure, error, interruption, defect or delay or any other technical malfunction.

The winner must provide proof of identity upon request.

PrettyLittleThing.com Limited will not be held accountable for any costs, losses, damages and which the winner may incur in relation to The Competition or prize or as a result of any misrepresentation of the prize.

PrettyLittleThing.com Limited reserves the right to declare The Competition null and void and stage another competition in its place.

The Competition prize is non-transferable and there shall be no alternative prize or cash alternative offered.

By claiming The Competition prize constitutes acceptance of these Terms and Conditions.

Terms and Conditions are governed by the laws of England.